EVENTS LIST

27-May-19 15:27:04

KEY EVENT EXT. EVENT MTG. AWAY

BUSINESS MTG. PARTNERS COMMITMENT SHEET

Room Prep Minute
Date Committee Event Speaker Speaker Reception & Grace Room Prep Taker
Wed 29 May 19 NO MEETING P
Wed 05Jun19  Business Council 18.30, Meal 19.30. Committees present Martin Harman  lan Bullivant Club Secretary
plans for the coming year and seek approval of
the Club. Romsey Town Hall - Court Room
Wed 12 Jun 19 Breakfast meeting 7.45 for 8am. - The Daley Clive & Kerry Daley Clive Collier Nicola Jones
Hub, supporting the community Cromwell Arms,
S051 8HG
Wed 19Jun19  International Military Balloons. Also visit by Asante to receive Lt. Col.Rod Lambert Frank Smiley James Purdie  Martin Radford Steve George
a donated laptop. Romsey Town Hall - Court (Rtd)
Room
Wed 26 Jun 19  No committee Presidents hand-over meeting. Kimbridge Barn, .
Kimbridge Lane, Romsey, SO51 OLE Commitment Sheet Owner Tony Abbott - Cost £33.00
Wed 03 Jul 19  Business Council 18.30, Meal 19.30 Romsey Town Hall - John Whitham  John King Club Secretary
Court Room
Sun 07 Jul 19 Mayor's Picnic Memorial Park, Romsey
Commitment Sheet Owner Peter Hurst
Wed 10Jul 19 Membership & Breakfast meeting 7.45 for 8am. Cromwell Arms, John Gould
Recruitment S051 8HG
Wed 17 Jul 19  Communications  Vectis Radio Romsey Town Hall - Court Room Shaun O'Brien Keith Cameron Mike Koscian Norman David Sutton
Oldmeadow
Wed 24 Jul 19 Fellowship & committee evening from 7.15pm
for buffet. Cromwell Arms, SO51 8HG
Wed 31Jul19  Social & Sporting  TBA
Wed 07 Aug 19  Business Council 18.30, Meal 19.30 Romsey Town Hall - Joseph Billet Mike Hicks Club Secretary
Court Room
Wed 14 Aug 19  Foundation Breakfast meeting 7.45 for 8am. Cromwell Arms, Steve George

S051 8HG
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Room Prep Minute
Date Committee Event Speaker Speaker Reception & Grace Room Prep Taker
Wed 21 Aug 19  Comm Service Romsey Town Hall - Court Room Nicola Jones Keith Cameron Stewart Mitchell
Wed 28 Aug 19 Fellowship & committee evening from 7.15pm
for buffet. Cromwell Arms, SO51 8HG
Wed 04 Sep 19  Business Council 18.30, Meal 19.30 Romsey Town Hall - Neill Beasley Peter Welsh Club Secretary
Court Room
Wed 11 Sep 19  Fundraising Breakfast meeting 7.45 for 8am. Cromwell Arms, Keith Cameron
S051 8HG
Sat 14 Sep 19 Romsey Show
Commitment Sheet Owner Tony Abbott
Wed 18 Sep 19 Fundraising Test Walk briefing evening. Romsey Town Hall - Stephen Tony Trowsdale ~ Roger Shepherd
Court Room Beasley
Wed 25 Sep 19 Fellowship & committee evening from 7.15pm
for buffet. Cromwell Arms, SO51 8HG
Sun 29 Sep 19  Fundraising Walk the Test Way Crosfield Hall, Romsey
Commitment Sheet Owner Sandy Dunn
Wed 02 Oct19  Business Council 18.30, Meal 19.30 Romsey Town Hall - John Burgess ~ Martin Harman Club Secretary
Court Room
Wed 09 Oct19  International Breakfast meeting 7.45 for 8am. Cromwell Arms,
S051 8HG
Wed 16 Oct 19  Membership & Romsey Town Hall - Court Room Peter Hurst Brian Davies John Gould
Recruitment Davis
Wed 23 Oct 19 Fellowship & committee evening from 7.15pm
for buffet. Cromwell Arms, SO51 8HG
Wed 30 Oct19  Fundraising TBC . Ron Paterson Mike Kelly Paul Grainger Joseph Billet
Wed 06 Nov 19  Business Council 18.30, Meal 19.30 Romsey Town Hall - Dave Healy Graham Lee Club Secretary
Court Room
Wed 13 Nov 19 Communications  Breakfast meeting 7.45 for 8am. Cromwell Arms,

S051 8HG
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Room Prep Minute
Date Committee Event Speaker Speaker Reception & Grace Room Prep Taker
Wed 20 Nov 19 Two men who remade the Abbey. Romsey Terry Proctor David Sutton David Sillence  Nick Lockyer Mike Koscian
Town Hall - Court Room
Wed 27 Nov 19 Fellowship & committee evening from 7.15pm
for buffet.
Sat 14Mar20 = Comm Service Reminiscences of Romsey Crosfield Hall,
Romsey
Sun 27 Sep20  Fundraising Walk the Test Way
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